 Funding the working capital requirements of the company 20.22

 Investment in the subsidiaries, namely, SPI and Ratnatris to fund their working capital requirements 43.26

 Funding inorganic growth through acquisition and other strategic initiatives 59.48

 General Corporate Purposes [  ]

Total [  ]

OFFER DETAILS

Particulars

No. of Shares

WACA per
Equity Share (INR)

Fresh Issue (INR 500 Cr) Upto 13,440,860~ - 12,787,723^ Equity Shares^ _

The Promoter Selling Shareholders:

Swapnil Jatinbhai Shah – Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 250,000 Equity Shares 51.31

Ashokkumar Vijaysinh Barot - Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto  550,000 Equity Shares 57.54

Sangeeta Mukur Barot – Promoters Group Selling Shareholder Upto  300,000 Equity Shares 37.20

Prakash M Sanghvi – Other Selling Shareholder Upto 1,000,000 Equity Shares 60.97
(~ at lower price band and ^at upper price band); WACA=Weighted Average Cost of Acquisition

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Particulars

Pre-offer# Offer for Sale

Shares and

Fresh Issue

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoter 7,781,311 23.39% 800,000 6,981,311 15.16%

Promoters Group 14,394,768 43.27% 300,000 14,094,768 30.61%

Total for Promoter 22,176,079 66.66% 1,100,000 21,076,079 45.76%

Public - Other Selling Shareholder 1,476,190 4.44% 1,000,000 476,190 1.03%

Public - Other 9,613,596 28.90% 12,787,723 24,501,319 53.20%

Total for Public Shareholders 11,089,786 33.34%  24,977,509 54.24%

Total Equity Share Capital 33,265,865 100.00%  46,053,588 100.00%
Source: RHP

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Senores Pharmaceuticals (“Senores”) is a global pharmaceutical company specializing in developing and manufacturing a wide range of
pharmaceutical products, primarily for the Regulated Markets of the US, Canada, and the United Kingdom, with a presence in Emerging
Markets. The company focuses on specialty, underpenetrated, and complex pharmaceutical products, leveraging data analytics and
experienced management to identify commercially underpenetrated molecules for launch in global markets.

The company uses its R&D capabilities to develop differentiated, complex pharmaceutical products. Their focus on quality and specialty